ENDOMINES FINLAND OYJ NPV

ENDOMINES FINLAND OYJ NPV

ISIN:  FI4000508023

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
7.98 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

-0.99% (-0.08)

F14000508023
PAMPALO
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Stock

78 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

7.96 EUR (133)
7.98 EUR (41)
8.06 EUR

8.10 EUR

7.96 EUR

8.06 EUR
8.0228 EUR
1,651
13,245.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/10/08 2= Global Strategy 4Q 2024 o
2024/10/08 B Giobal Strategy 4Q 2024 &
2024/09/27 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/11 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000508023&ID_NOTATION=405174990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ac60cff440ca37caa3e2d267f026f44dd33efdc844089bf317a25b31fc66946&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ed18c1ad15513dbe9&time=1729466037&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9cf3ff690c0013586d0c3d25ea62f4ffc8af58acdba8477749313b8bccf5c72&idfile=61168&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61168%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=24735dc64f5ff0809&time=1729466037&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8872586d33aad8ac86f40a617153ab62e841a9424138131c273c0c437cb74f17&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9eb293333aaa4831&time=1729466037&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6674f335f435255900287281fdac77cc1c2c7da9507e00201a4e54ca487773bf&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac04c8a7c2197d682&time=1729466037&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33bc2aaa76fdfce6326055d4bf9f52ca78b4a7769198442940722b9e1e817992&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=014a5cbe60de255d3&time=1729466037&tool=RSC

ENDOMINES FINLAND OYJ NPV

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
7.98 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.99% (-0.08)

ISIN F14000508023
Symbol PAMPALO
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 78 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.96 EUR (133)
Ask (Ask size) 7.98 EUR (41)
Open 8.06 EUR
High 8.10 EUR
Low 7.96 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.06 EUR
VWAP 8.0228 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,651
Trading volume 13,245.68
Number of trades 36
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.40%  +98.51% -
Perf (abs.) +0.48 +3.96 -
Beta -0.06 0.22 0.23
Volatility 34.54 47.72 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

7.96 EUR (2,859
8.08 EUR (4,708
7.66 EUR (5,266
6.62 EUR (7,992
8.56 EUR (2024/08/23
5.40 EUR (2024/03/06
8.56 EUR (2024/08/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.96 EUR (2023/10/26)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Helsinki
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

13:25

18:00

08:11

08:12

19:35

Price

7.76 EUR

7.98 EUR

7.96 EUR

7.94 EUR

8.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

8

36

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=405174990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405657066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405175846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452282489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404911745

ENDOMINES FINLAND OYJ NPV
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ENDOMINES FINLAND OYJ NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ENDOMINES FINLAND OYJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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